No.

Roll No
503946
5311562
503429

511422

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj

Name

MOSTARY RAHAMAN MRITTIKA
MD. ARSHAD ALI

ASHIK MISTRY

MD. IMTIAZ HOSSAIN

Admission Test 2020

Unit: A Group: Business Studies
Selected Student List : On the basis of Reporting (15-02-2022)
Admission Date: 16-02-2022 (9:00 AM - 5:00 PM)

BAN ENG ICT ACC
11 2.25 14.5 11.75
12 7.25 9.75 5.75
10.5 0.75 10.25 115

725 10.75 12 5.75

BOM
15.75
18.75
20

16.25

Total Marks
55.25

53.5

53

52

Position
14
17
18
22

1st

PSY
PSY
PSY

PSY

Assigned Dept.
PSY
PSY
PSY

PSY



