Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj Admission Test 2020

Unit: A Group: Business Studies

Selected Student List: On the basis of Reporting (15-02-2022)

Admission Date: 16-02-2022 (9:00 AM - 5:00 PM)

No.	Roll No	Name	BAN	ENG	ICT	ACC	вом	Total Marks	Position	1st	Assigned Dept.
1	503946	MOSTARY RAHAMAN MRITTIKA	11	2.25	14.5	11.75	15.75	55.25	14	PSY	PSY
2	531152	MD. ARSHAD ALI	12	7.25	9.75	5.75	18.75	53.5	17	PSY	PSY
3	503429	ASHIK MISTRY	10.5	0.75	10.25	11.5	20	53	18	PSY	PSY
4	511422	MD. IMTIAZ HOSSAIN	7.25	10.75	12	5.75	16.25	52	22	PSY	PSY